
220-1010S 

220-1010S 

H'tDRO GEAR 
REF PART NO QTY DESCRIPll0N REF 

1 82587 1 ASSY HOUSI NG, Ui 29 
I HOUSING, LH ~ 
2 BALL BEARING. 3/~ 10 X 40101101 X 12NM 31 
2 BALL BEARING •• 62 10 X 1.38 X .# 

2 62586 I ASSY HOUSI NG, RH 
32 

I HOUSING. RH 
33 

2 BALL BEARING. 3/01- 10 X 40MM X 12NN 
3~ 

1 BALL BEARING. 35 00 X 15 10 
1 BALL BEARING, .62 10 X 1.38 X .4+ 

7 62534 1 ASSY DIFFEREN11 AL (CONPLETE) 3!i 
1 LH AXLE. 3/~ OIA. 36 
I RH AXLE. 3/~ DlA. Je 
2 NI1ER GEAR (SPLINED) 39 
2 HEX JAM NUT. 1/2-20 ~ 
I FLANGE BEARING, 3/4 10 X 7/8 DO 41 I DIFFERENTAIL HOUSING 
I FLANGE BEARING, 3/4 10 X 1.0 DO 42 

I DlFFERENTAIL GEAR 45 
2 NI1ER GEAR, 1/2 10 46 
1 CROSS SHAFT ~7 

2 THRUST BEARING. 1/2 X I DO 
2 RETAINING RING 
4 DIFFEREN11AL LOCKING SaLT 

18 82838 1 ASSY INPUT PINION HSG 
1 INPUT SHAFT 
I RETAINING RING ~' 00-62 
I RETAINING RING 100-43 
I INPUT HOUSING 
1 NEEDLE BEARING 4Q 

1 THRUST BE"RING NTA-l018 51 

2 THRUST RACE TRA-IOIe 53 
I KEY. HI-PRO 54 
I INPUT 17T PINION 57 
I WASHER 58 
I NEEDLE BEARING (It1TH SEAL) 59 
I GREASE FIT11N G 71 

25 4+136 1 KEY, HI-PRO 1/8 X 5/8 DIA 72 
26 4+122 3 SCREW, HEX W/PATCH 1/4-20 X 3/~ LG 73 

74 
75 
76 
80 

72 GREASE 
BO SEALANT 

H'tDRO GEAR 
PART NO QTY 

4+101 1 
#142 I 
4+130 1 
~901- I 
44127 .2 
62589 1 

I 
I 

44090 1 
4+143 1 
H134 I 
44132 2 
44433 1 
H123 4 
HI24 6 
~ 1 
HD60 I 
62760 1 

1 
I 
1 
I 
I 
1 
1 

44371 I 
44084 ~ 
43178 I 
~79 I 
43177 I 
44269 2 
44125 I 
44378 I 
5~16 2 
BDU10S-122 1 
2003081 I 
44820 4 
4J0113 2 
50928 I 

:SJ II'IIIQ .... 

P.l of 2. 701158-51 

DESCRIPTION 

PIN, COTTER 
NUT. GASnE 5/1 &-2~ 
WASHER. FLAT .343 10 X .88 DO X .062 THK 
ARM, BRNlE AG1lJAllJR 
PIN. BRAKE ACTUA11NG 
ASSY BRAKE YOKE 
SOUARE HEAD BOLT 
BRAKE YOKE 
DISC, BRAKE 
KEY. HI-PRO 3/16 X 5/6 DlA 
PLATE. PUCK 
PUCK. BRAKE 
BOLT. HEX W/PATGH 1/+-20 X 1.00 LG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 2.00lG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 3.00lG 
SHAFT. PINION W/11 TOOTH GEAR 
SHAFT. DRI\'E 
ASSY REOUC110N GEAR 
REDUCTION GEAR 
NEEDLE BEARING 
DOWEL PIN 
SEAL. 7/8 00 X 5/8 10 X J/32 
THRUST W"SHER 
WASHER, FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .05 THK 
WASHER. FLAT .. 52 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK 
WASHER. FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .05 THK 
COUPUNG (HALF) 
NUT, HEX 1/+-20 
GEAR, DRI\'E PINION 17T 
WASHER. I /~. SPRING LOCK 
PIN, ROLL 3/16 DIA X 1/2 LG 
WASHER. FLAT .. 52 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 THK 
SEAL. GREASE 
GREASE (10 02 1lJBE) 
TRANSMISSION 
RESERVOIR 
BOLT. 5/16-1S X +-1/2 
HEX NUT, 5/16-18 
SE"LANT 

P.2 af 2. 70158-57 


